National LIVE Winners — December 2020

DATE
01/12/2020
02/12/2020

03/12/2020

04/12/2020
05/12/2020
06/12/2020
07/12/2020
08/12/2020
09/12/2020
10/12/2020

11/12/2020

12/12/2020
13/12/2020
14/12/2020
15/12/2020
16/12/2020
17/12/2020
18/12/2020
19/12/2020
20/12/2020

21/12/2020

22/12/2020

23/12/2020
24/12/2020
25/12/2020

26/12/2020

27/12/2020
28/12/2020
29/12/2020
30/12/2020

31/12/2020

GAME ONE
Bridgend
Newport

Swansea

Sydenham
Barrow
Worthing, Lowestoft
Aberdeen, Havant
Birkenhead
Surrey Quays, Reading
Gloucester

Stratford

Harlow
Enfield
Birkenhead, Camden Town
Barrow
Great Yarmouth
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
St Helens
Bootle

Elgin

St Austell

Inverness
Northampton

Exeter

Workington

Southport
Barrow

York

AFTERNOON GAME

AMOUNT
£197.34
£1,164.26

£780.62

£963.24
£1,403.46
£567.18
£441.60
£549.70
£896.08
£657.34

£689.54

£1,683.14
£547.40
£604.90
£735.54
£658.26
£575.00
£707.94
£996.82
£459.54

£373.98

£325.68

£444.82
£568.10
£0.00

£151.34

£267.72
£261.74
£155.02
£211.60

£0.00

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAMETWO
Inverness
Reading

Basildon

Isle of Wight

Romford, Farnborough

Basildon
Peterborough
Northampton

Harlow
Knotty Ash

Bedford

Liverpool Huyton
Poole Tower Park

St Helens, Bexleyheath

Cosham
York
Eastbourne
Great Yarmouth
Isle of Wight
Rushden

Warrington

Eastbourne

St Helens
Corby

Knotty Ash

Workington

York
Croxteth Liverpool

Barrow

AMOUNT
£206.54
£1,311.92

£874.46

£1,090.20
£1,564.00
£669.76
£645.38
£629.74
£1,015.68
£689.54

£740.14

£1,677.16
£672.52
£666.54
£834.90
£716.68
£638.48
£825.70
£1,133.90
£558.44

£494.04

£420.90

£755.78
£678.96
£0.00

£200.56

£336.72

£302.68
£231.38
£393.30

£0.00

39014.9

DATE
01/12/2020
02/12/2020

03/12/2020

04/12/2020
05/12/2020
06/12/2020
07/12/2020
08/12/2020
09/12/2020
10/12/2020

11/12/2020

12/12/2020
13/12/2020
14/12/2020
15/12/2020
16/12/2020
17/12/2020
18/12/2020
19/12/2020
20/12/2020

21/12/2020

22/12/2020

23/12/2020
24/12/2020
25/12/2020

26/12/2020

27/12/2020
28/12/2020
29/12/2020
30/12/2020

31/12/2020

GAME ONE
Bridgend
Bognor Regis

Isle of Wight

Birkenhead
Reading
Southend
Crewe
St Helens
Telford
St Helens

Widnes

Feltham
Cosham
Camden Town
Great Yarmouth
Bootle
York
Chester, Cosham
Corby
Felixstowe
Charles Cross,
Greenock
Knotty Ash,
Liverpool Stanley
Bognor Regis
Falkirk New Bull

Barrow

Croxteth
Liverpool, Charles
Cross
Knotty Ash
Barrow

Poole Tower Park

. LIVE

EVENING GAME
AMOUNT

£592.02
£3,044.74

£2,317.94

£2,384.64
£2,421.90
£3,659.76
£1,410.36
£1,548.36
£2,151.88
£1,778.82

£2,565.88

£2,769.20
£3,907.70
£1,602.18
£2,240.20
£1,594.82
£1,750.76
£2,425.12
£1,950.86
£3,077.40

£1,224.06

£1,550.66

£1,835.86
£1,854.72
£0.00

£517.96

£1,606.32
£755.32
£865.26
£1,306.86

£0.00

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAMETWO
Newport
Bromborough
Tooting,
Farnborough
Gloucester
Harlow
Lordshill
Workington
Bedford
Barrow
Carlisle
Andover, Liverpool
Huyton
Enfield
Liverpool Huyton
Swindon
Cricklewood
Warndon
Bedford
Birkenhead
Inverness
Ellesmere Port

Dumfries

Telford

St Helens
Widnes

Widnes, Liverpool
Stanley

York

Liverpool Stanley
York
St Austell,
Workington

AMOUNT
£655.04
£3,201.14

£2,348.30

£2,435.70
£2,465.60
£3,770.16
£1,427.84
£1,499.60
£2,052.98
£1,788.48

£2,675.36

£2,624.76
£4,082.96
£1,664.74
£2,277.46
£1,669.80
£1,738.80
£2,556.22
£1,982.14
£3,251.74

£1,348.72

£1,663.36

£1,938.44
£1,962.82
£0.00

£549.24

£1,685.44

£817.42
£948.06
£1,392.88

£0.00

115186.76



