

National LIVE Winners - December 2020

AFTERNOON GAME					EVENING GAME				
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAMETWO	AMOUNT
01/12/2020	Bridgend	£197.34	Inverness	£206.54	01/12/2020	Bridgend	£592.02	Newport	£655.04
02/12/2020	Newport	£1,164.26	Reading	£1,311.92	02/12/2020	Bognor Regis	£3,044.74	Bromborough	£3,201.14
03/12/2020	Swansea	£780.62	Basildon	£874.46	03/12/2020	Isle of Wight	£2,317.94	Tooting, Farnborough	£2,348.30
04/12/2020	Sydenham	£963.24	Isle of Wight	£1,090.20	04/12/2020	Birkenhead	£2,384.64	Gloucester	£2,435.70
05/12/2020	Barrow	£1,403.46	Romford, Farnborough	£1,564.00	05/12/2020	Reading	£2,421.90	Harlow	£2,465.60
06/12/2020	Worthing, Lowestoft	£567.18	Basildon	£669.76	06/12/2020	Southend	£3,659.76	Lordshill	£3,770.16
07/12/2020	Aberdeen, Havant	£441.60	Peterborough	£645.38	07/12/2020	Crewe	£1,410.36	Workington	£1,427.84
08/12/2020	Birkenhead	£549.70	Northampton	£629.74	08/12/2020	St Helens	£1,548.36	Bedford	£1,499.60
09/12/2020	Surrey Quays, Reading	£896.08	Harlow	£1,015.68	09/12/2020	Telford	£2,151.88	Barrow	£2,052.98
10/12/2020	Gloucester	£657.34	Knotty Ash	£689.54	10/12/2020	St Helens	£1,778.82	Carlisle	£1,788.48
11/12/2020	Stratford	£689.54	Bedford	£740.14	11/12/2020	Widnes	£2,565.88	Andover, Liverpool Huyton	£2,675.36
12/12/2020	Harlow	£1,683.14	Liverpool Huyton	£1,677.16	12/12/2020	Feltham	£2,769.20	Enfield	£2,624.76
13/12/2020	Enfield	£547.40	Poole Tower Park	£672.52	13/12/2020	Cosham	£3,907.70	Liverpool Huyton	£4,082.96
14/12/2020	Birkenhead, Camden Town	£604.90	St Helens, Bexleyheath	£666.54	14/12/2020	Camden Town	£1,602.18	Swindon	£1,664.74
15/12/2020	Barrow	£735.54	Cosham	£834.90	15/12/2020	Great Yarmouth	£2,240.20	Cricklewood	£2,277.46
16/12/2020	Great Yarmouth	£658.26	York	£716.68	16/12/2020	Bootle	£1,594.82	Warndon	£1,669.80
17/12/2020	Aberdeen	£575.00	Eastbourne	£638.48	17/12/2020	York	£1,750.76	Bedford	£1,738.80
18/12/2020	Aberdeen	£707.94	Great Yarmouth	£825.70	18/12/2020	Chester, Cosham	£2,425.12	Birkenhead	£2,556.22
19/12/2020	St Helens	£996.82	Isle of Wight	£1,133.90	19/12/2020	Corby	£1,950.86	Inverness	£1,982.14
20/12/2020	Bootle	£459.54	Rushden	£558.44	20/12/2020	Felixstowe	£3,077.40	Ellesmere Port	£3,251.74
21/12/2020	Elgin	£373.98	Warrington	£494.04	21/12/2020	Charles Cross, Greenock	£1,224.06	Dumfries	£1,348.72
22/12/2020	St Austell	£325.68	Eastbourne	£420.90	22/12/2020	Knotty Ash, Liverpool Stanley	£1,550.66	Telford	£1,663.36
23/12/2020	Inverness	£444.82	St Helens	£755.78	23/12/2020	Bognor Regis	£1,835.86	St Helens	£1,938.44
24/12/2020	Northampton	£568.10	Corby	£678.96	24/12/2020	Falkirk New Bull	£1,854.72	Widnes	£1,962.82
25/12/2020		£0.00		£0.00	25/12/2020		£0.00		£0.00
26/12/2020	Exeter	£151.34	Knotty Ash	£200.56	26/12/2020	Barrow	£517.96	Widnes, Liverpool Stanley	£549.24
27/12/2020	Workington	£267.72	Workington	£336.72	27/12/2020	Croxteth Liverpool, Charles Cross	£1,606.32	York	£1,685.44
28/12/2020	Southport	£261.74	York	£302.68	28/12/2020	Knotty Ash	£755.32	Liverpool Stanley	£817.42
29/12/2020	Barrow	£155.02	Croxteth Liverpool	£231.38	29/12/2020	Barrow	£865.26	York	£948.06
30/12/2020	York	£211.60	Barrow	£393.30	30/12/2020	Poole Tower Park	£1,306.86	St Austell, Workington	£1,392.88
31/12/2020		£0.00		£0.00	31/12/2020		£0.00	-	£0.00
AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				39014.9	EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				115186.76